
E -TENDER NOTICE
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website lrttns://srmetender.mahatransco.in ior the followlng Tender specification.

##rngineer
E.H.V. Projects Div., Kalyan

Sr. No. Particulars Description
1 Tender No. & Name of Tender

Tender No. : EE/EHV Proj ectlDN/KAl/e-Tender- 1 1/ Z02Z -2023.
SRM Tender for Providing services of semi skilled labour
for ITI certified rechnicians for ITI certified Technician for
Projects Site works under EHV Projects Dn., Kalyan for the
period from 01 .04.2022to 31.03.2023 V/ith ESIC

RFxNo -7000022872

2 Online Downloading the RFx 01.04.2022,19:00 Hrs to 11.04.2022, I 1.00 Hrs
J Online Submission of the RFx On or Before 11.04.2022 up to 11:00 Hrs.
4 Online Opening of the Techno

Commercial RFx 11.04.2022 at 1 1:05 Hrs.(if Possible) '., 
,

5 of the Commercial RFxOnline 11.04.2022 at 15:00 Possible
6 Tender amount Rs.47 792.0t
7 EMD amount Pts.47297.921-
8 Tender

DivisionContact Person office officers Mob o.N 75 135788 61

Rs 500/- + GST
For further details visit our website

Note: All / Contractors are mandated to enrolled on SRM ETenders of MSETCL.

Regd' Office : "Prakashganga'' Plot NO. C-19 *E- Bloclg Bandra- Kurla complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Page 19



E _TENDER NOTICE
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in ior the followlng Tender specification.

#.Mrngineer
E.H.V. Projects Div., Kalyan

Particulars Description
1 Tender No. & Name of Tender

Tender No. : EE/EHV Proj ect/DN/KAl/e-Tender- 1 1/ 20ZZ -2023.
SRM Tender for Providing services of semi skilled labour
for ITI certified rechnicians for ITI certified rechnician for
Projects Site works under EHV Projects Dn., Kalyan for the
period from 01 .04.2022to 31.03.2023 V/ith ESIC

RFxNo ?7000022872

2 Online Downloading the RFx 01.04.2022,19:00 Hrs to 11.04.2022, I 1.00 Hrs
J Online Submission of the RFx On or Before 11.04.2022 up to 1 1:00 Hrs.
4 Online Opening of the Techno

Commercial RFx 11.04.2022 at 1 l:05 Hrs.(if Possible) 't 
,,

5 of the Commercial RFxOnline 11.04.2022 at 15:00 Possible
6 Tender amount Rs.47 792.0t
l EMD amount Rs. 47297.921-
8 Tender fees Rs 500/- + GST
For further details visit our website

MobDivisionPersonContact officersoffice No. 8875 113s7 6
Note: All / Contractors are mandated to enrolled on SRM ETenders of MSETCL.

Regd. Office : "Prakashganga'' Plot NO. C-19 *E" Bloclg Bandra- Kurla complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Page 19

Sr. No


